
CIF-SS Ford CENTRAL COAST DIVISION - BOYS GOLF TEAM presented by Farmers           Cypress Ridge G. C. , Arroyo Grande, CA   par 72    

School Student Name Grade Starting Hole Score Team Head Coach Email Cell

Arroyo Grande Arvit, Jack 9 1A 77 422 jeff byars jbyars@lmusd.org (805)748-5226

Sandman, Conner 11 1B 83

Bergmann-Lagano, Tristan 11 2 85

Deering, Raleigh 10 3 83

MacMurphey, Jordan 12 4A 104

Stoner, Mason 12 4B 94

Brentwood Azoff, Cameron 10 5 77 436 John Reimers jnsreimers@gmail.com (310)403-0476

Sholem, Grant 12 6 93

Seigel, Josh 10 7 94

Swalwell, Michael 10 8 87

Von Arx, Billy 10 9A 85

Huang, Kevin 10 9B 105

Camarillo Sun, Michael 9 5 78 441 Bill Dowden dowdend@roadrunner.com (805)216-6064

Cosgrove, Ryan 11 6 85

Franc, Adam 10 7 93

Fung, Cameron 12 8 97

Mason, Trevor 10 9A 92

Davis, Trevor 12 9B 93

Campbell Hall Shuman, Matt 12 14B 77 444 Freedom McCullough mccullf@campbellhall.org (818)355-2360

Pizziffero, Michael 12 15B 84

Fisher, Grinfin 10 16 90

Jen, Nathan 10 17B 91

Reed, Noah 12 18A 106

Rudnai, Cole 18B 102

Dos Pueblos Amerson, Grant 12 1A 81 420 Rob Schiff rschiff@dphs.org (805)450-0364

Nam, Michael 11 1B 81Nam, Michael 11 1B 81

Talley, David 12 2 84

Steinberger, Zach 9 3 87

Rickman, Alex 12 4A 87

Benedictus, Mikha 4B 94

Oak Park Shapiro, Josh 12 10A 91 434 Bruce Beck bruce@dbrpr.com (818)917-7224

Chen, Matt 11 10B 83

Hsiong, Lucas 11 11 83

Kawamoto, Kyle 12 12A 87

Devine, Matt 11 12B 90

Billig, Brad 11 13 99



School Student Name Grade Starting Hole Score Team Head Coach Email Cell

Oaks Christian Griffith, Peter 11 1A 75 399 Tom Placke tplacke@oakschristian.org (805)300-5496

Orue, Sam 10 1B 85

Walling, Matt 11 2 86

Rector, Dominic 12 3 83

Bendetti, Paul 10 4A 80

Weaver, Tom 12 4B 76

Paso Robles Potruch, Greg 12 14A 84 349 Mike gray mgray@pasoschools.org (805)712-6086

Flickinger, Bailey 10 15A 89

Elisarraraz, Ben 11 15B 85

Cargill, Cole 11 16 95

Autry, Cody 11 17A DQ

Woodruff, Jeremey 18A 91

Righetti Zimkowski, Nick 12 14A 84 447 terrence got terrencegot@yahoo.com (805)748-8848

Pita, Brandan 11 14B 82

Stellar, Ian 12 15A 92

Moles, Keith 9 17A 96

Wineman, Rollie 9 18A 93

Sanchez, Josiah 10 18B 107

Rio Mesa McLay, Kyle 12 10A 74 420 Gordy Abellera Gordy.Abellera@ouhsd.k12.ca.us (805)479-3407

Ponte, Victor 12 10B 75

Strong, Jordan 11 11 93

Borodaty, Brad 11 12A 91

Collier, Jake 11 12B 108

Loft, Wade 12 13 87
Royal Barnett, Tyler 12 14A 83 422 Craig Griffin craig.griffin@simivalleyusd.org 805-404-7703

Stitt, David 11 15A 83
Hoffenberg, Ryan 10 15B 78
Bannon, Brooks 12 17A 96

2nd 

Bannon, Brooks 12 17A 96
Kassan, Trever 11 17B 104
Williams, Justin 9 18A 82

San Luis Obispo Sikand, Kush 12 5 89 412 gary ethridge etheredgegary@gmail.com (805)478-1754

Daigle, Michael 12 6 80

Eppright, Andy 10 7 80

Godfrey, Coleman 9 8 84

Taylor-White, Leif 11 9A 83

Figueroa, Nils 11 9B 85

San Marcos Andersen, Niels 11 5 80 402 Aaron Solis asolis@sbsdk12.org (805)455-3921

Metzger, Sam 9 6 78

Reichard, Bennett 9 7 83

Visser, Chad 9 8 84

Wong, Chris 10 9A 80

Habecker, Ethan 12 9B 81

3rd place



School Student Name Grade Starting Hole Score Team Head Coach Email Cell

Santa Ynez Nielsen, Nick 12 10A 82 443 Tony Armenta tarmenta@hotmail.com (805)448-1499

Meehan, Dalton 12 10B 89

Spakes, Greg 11 11 87

Sanchez, Aaron 11 12A 91

Shean, Tanner 10 12B 94

Cathcart, Chase 12 13 97
Saugus Lewis, Braden 12 14B 74 419 David Stradling dstradling@hartdistrict.org 661-714-0533

De Los Reyes, Aden 10 15A 77
Cleary, Shane 11 16 90
Henderson, Jeremy 10 17A 94
Sieger, Kevin 11 17B 86
Vincent, Josh 18B 92

Ventura Spaak, Gavin 11 14A 80 397 Joel Pyron joel.pyron@yahoo.com (805)217-5070

Johnson, Jacob 10 14B 76

Murata, Tyler 11 15B 82

Hood, Alex 12 16 82

Morosin, Cord 12 17B 77

Morosin, Drew 12 18B 90

Viewpoint Smith, Parker 12 1A 89 433 Richard Durham Richard.Durham@viewpoint.org (209)915-2980

Webster, Bobby 12 1B 101

Kester, Gavin 10 2 84

Weintraub, Ari 10 3 91

Walsh, James 9 4A 85

Yamani, Roshon 9 4B 84

Windward Billauer, Jeffrey 12 10A 79 431 Ken Asher kasher@windwardschool.org (310)625-5947

Krieger, Ben 10 10B 82

Moreno, Nick 11 11 84

Kingdale, Noah 9 12A 99

1st

Place

Kingdale, Noah 9 12A 99

Ezralow, Preston 9 12B 100

Friedman, Jonathan 10 13 87


